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208802 
208971 
208973 
208974 
208975 
209014 
209021 
209032 
209053 
209173 
209207 
209298 
209352 
209352 
209352 
209353 
209353 
209355 
209356 
209368 
209369 
209370 
209371 
209372 
209374 
209403 
209404 
209408 
209414 
209458 
BO94S1 
209446 
209489 
209491 
209545 
209555 
209603 
209607 
209614 
209615 
209614 
209617 
209618 
209482 
209775 
209776 
209777 
209778 
209781 
209782 
209834 
209846 
209863 
209871 
209872 
209873 
209918 
209960 
209961 
209967 
209969 
209970 
209972 
209973 
209976 
209976 
210016 
210034 
210038 
210041 
210042 
210052 
210053 
210054 
210112 
210126 
210139 
210140 
210141 
210142 
210143 
210163 
210169 
210170 
210171 

SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 

WESTERN PAPER CQ 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
BRINKS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL. TELE 
IRBY STUART C CO 
DOCUMATION INC 
WATER PRODUCTS 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
SOUTHWEST PAPER CQ. 
SOUTHWEST PAPER CO. 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
CELLULAR ONE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP. 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
IRBY STUART C CQO 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
DAVIS WM E& & SONS INC 
ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
EXIDE CORPORATION 
IBM 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CQO 
SOUTHWEST PAPER COQ. 
FRICTION PRODUCTS 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
NATIONAL GARDENING 
SMITH, PAMELA 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BIXBY FUNERAL SERVICE 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
GRAINGER WW INC 
AT&T PARADYNE CORP 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
KNOX CAMERAS INC 
WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
TULSA COMMUNITY ACTION 
NINDE FUNERAL DIRECTORS 
TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANK 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
RIDGWAY'S 
OKLAHOMA SECURITY 
GLENN, LARRY 
FORSLIN, DONALD 
FIELDS, RONALD 
BEAN, LEO O 
ROTO ROOTER 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
TAFF, GLEN 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT . 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
LEASE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
FOOD 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICE 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
FQQD 
SERVICES 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

284.20 
5.17 

447.00 
1,933.73 
1,487.00 

57.00 
97.08 
32.50 

283.96 
442.92 
640.00 

1,069.20 
40.50 
90.36 
70.76 
116.00 
99.57 
118.65 
233.42 
11.40 

2,195.00 
162.37 
190.46 
314.71 
201.70 
37.20 

571.60 
579.43 
430.37 
13.41 

162.75 
99.89 

199.40 
502.22 
42.00 
297.43 
248.00 
522.51 

1,090.00 
234.01 
43.70 
90.36 
99.57 
243.75 
33.46 
283.02 
18.00 
41.16 
90.26 
447.00 
135.92 
971.00 
53.40 

1,494.05 
1,232.99 
1,391.46 

190.00 
55.31 

130.40 
140.52 
763.00 
291.00 

3,259.93 
3,259.93 

5.48 
177.38 
31.96 
44.37 

204.40 
299.00 
31.40 
500.00 
190.00 
217.52 
508.77 
21.88 
44.00 
57.40 

158.40 
76.08 

323.28 
320.43 
30.00 
260.88 
263.52 


